
Aditya College of Engineering & Technology 
 

        Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem - 533437 

 

Coordinator  Principal 

 

28-01-2022           

BUS ROUTE MAP FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

SL.No. BUS NO TOWN / ROUTE 
Starting 
Time 

Arrival 
Time 

Departure 
Time 

1 AP05TC7864 KAKINADA – ACADEMY 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

2 AP05TC7798 KAKINADA - MAINROAD - JAGANNAICKPUR 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

3 AP05TC 8314 GANDHINAGAR 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

4 AP05TC4838 SAMBHAMURTHYNAGAR 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

5 AP05TC7867 KAKINADA - G.P.T. - ASHOKNAGAR 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

6 AP05TC4962 YANAM – THALLAREVU 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

7 AP05TC4954 GOLLAPALEM -ARYAVATAM 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

8 AP05TC4953 VAKADA – VELANGI 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

9 AP05TA4876 KARAKUDURU - PEDAPUDI 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

10 AP05TA8670 PEDABRAHMADEVAM - VETLAPALEM 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

11 AP05TU7040 SAMALKOTA - PEDDAPURAM 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

12 AP05TA4877 RJY-BOMMURU - BALAJIPETA 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

13 AP05TC4950 RJY-C.T.R.I.CENTRAL JAIL 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

14 AP05TA5121 RJY-GODAVARI BUND 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

15 AP05TU7330 RJY-I.L.T.D.-RAILWAY STN. 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

16 AP05TA1138 RJY-KAMBALA CHERUVU 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

17 AP05TU2778 KONDAGUNTURU 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

18 AP05TU7332 RJY-LALITHANAGAR  8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

19 AP05TA5105 RJY-MALLAYYAPETA QUARTERS 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

20 AP05TC7904 RJY-SAINAGAR - MORAMPUDI 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

21 AP05TU7069 GOKAVARAM - KORUKONDA 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

22 AP05TC7757 CHAGALLU  -KOVVURU 7.15AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

23 AP05TC4961 RAVULAPALEM - VUBALANKA 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

24 AO05TA4875 MANDAPETA - Jr.COLLEGE 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

25 AP05TU7042 MACHAVARAM - RAYAVARAM 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

26 AP05TC7865 DRAKSHARAM-RAMACHANDRAPURAM  7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

27 AP05TC4951 LINGAMPARTHI - ELESWARAM 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

28 AP05TU2776 JAGGAMPETA 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

29 AP05TU2533 UPPADA 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

30 AP05TA4880 PITHAPURAM 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

31 AP05TC6100 RACHAPALLI - OMMANGI - PRATHIPADU  7.50AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

32 AP05TU3351 GOLLAPROLU 7.50AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

33 AP05TC7801 DANAVAIPAETA-ANNAVARAM 7.30AM 9.00AM 4.35PM 

34 AP05TC7796 Rajahmundry Staff Bus 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.50PM 

35 AP05TA4625 KAKINADA - ACADEMY Staff Bus 8.00AM 9.00AM 4.50PM 
 

 


